

SQ-454196

7/7/2014

Customer				Contact			Ship To				
City of Farmers Branch P.O. Box 819010		Verrett, Chris P.O. Box 819010									
Farmers Branch US 972-919-2673		,TX 75381		Farmers Branch US 972-919-2673	, TX 75381						
Account		Terms	Due Date	Account Manager		Schedule Date		Ship VIA		P.O. #	
22483 / CIT240		Net 30	5/7/2014	Beau Weaver	bweaver@	@vology.com		5/7/2014	UPS Ground		
				Ph# (813) 490-6878	(813) 490-	-7090					
Line #		M	anufacturer/ Mod	lel / Description		Product Cond	lition	Qty	Unit Price	Exte	nded Amount
1	1 Cisco / WS-C4500X-32SFP+ / Cisco Catalyst 4500-X - Switch - 32 x 10 Gigabit SFP+ - rack-mountable						d	2	11,750.00		23,500.00
2 Cisco / CON-SNT-C45X32SF / SMARTNET 8X5XNBD			Catalyst 4500-X 32 Port 10G IP Base, Fro Warranty/Service			2 1,700.00			3,400.00		
3 Cisco / C4KX-NM-		-NM-BLANK / Cisco	ANK / Cisco Network Module Blank - Blank panel - for Catalyst 4500-X			Certified Refurbished		2	0.00	0.00	
4 Cisco / C4KX-PWR-750AC-R / Cisco Front-to-Back Co module) - AC 100-240 V - 750 Watt - for Catalyst 4500-X					Certified Refurbished 4		4	950.00		3,800.00	
5	5 Cisco / CAB-US515-C15-US / NEMA 5-15 TO IEC-C1		5 8FT US		Used		4	0.00		0.00	
6	6 Cisco / C4500X-IP-ES / Cisco IOS Enterprise Services		- Upgrade license - upgrade from Cisco IOS IP Base		Warranty/Service		2	6,000.00		12,000.00	
7	S45XU-33-1511SG Included										
8	Cisco / WS-C 10/100/1000 (F	Certified Refurbished		6	4,850.00 29,10		29,100.00				
9	Cisco / CAB-3KX-AC / Cisco - Power cable - NEMA 5-15 (M) - North America - for Catalyst 3560X-24, 3560X-48, 3750X-24, 3750X-48						New		0.00		0.00
10	Cisco / PWR-C2-640WAC / Cisco - Power supply - hot-plug / redundant (plug-in module) - AC 100-240 V - 640 Watt - FRU - for Catalyst 2960XR-24PD-I, 2960XR-24PS-I, 2960XR-48LPD-I, 2960XR-48LPS-I						Certified Refurbished		550.00 3,		3,300.00
11 Cisco / C2960X-STACK= / Cisco FlexStack-Plus - Network stacking module - expansion slot - for 2960X-24, 2960X-48, 2960XR-24					pansion slot - for Catalyst	Certified Refurbished		6	500.00	00 3,000.00	
12	Cisco / CAB-STK-E-0.5M / .5M Stackwise Plus Stacking Cable					Certified Refurbishe	d	6	50.00		300.00

Line #	Manufacturer/ Model / Description	Product Condition	Qty	Unit Price	Extended Amount
	Cisco / SFP-10G-AOC3M= / Cisco Direct-Attach Active Optical Cable - Twinaxial cable - SFP+ - SFP+ - 10 New ft - SFF-8431 - active cable (signal regeneration)		6	125.00	750.00
14	GenCom Networks / SFP-10G-SR / Cisco Compatible SFP 10GBase-SR+ (LC) DOM Support 850nm 33m New MM (OM1) 300m MM (OM3)		20	245.00	4,900.00
15	GenCom Networks / GLC-T / Cisco Compatible SFP 10/100/1000Base-T (RJ45) 100m Cat5 New		36	99.00	3,564.00
16	GenCom Networks / GLC-SX-MM / Cisco Compatible SFP 1000Base-SX (LC) 850nm 275m MM (OM1) New		10	95.00	950.00
17	Cables and Fiber w/ Lifetime Warranty				
18	GenCom Networks / GCF-LCLCD10GC2-5M / 5M LC-LC Duplex 10Gig 50um Multimode w/Clips 2mm New		64	19.00	1,216.00
-	GenCom Networks / GCCP-C5E-RJ45-BL-15-GFB / 15FT Cat5e 350MHz RJ45 Patch Cable w/G-FLEX Boot - Blue	New	288	3.00	864.00
20	GSA Contract # GS-35F-0345Y				
	5 Year Warranty on Cisco				
	Lifetime Warranty on Gencom				
			SubTotal:	\$90,644.00	
		a full line of ESSORIES R & SAVE!	Est. Freight	\$0.00	
Memo : Sc	hedule 70 GSA Contract # GS-35F-0345Y			Total Amount	\$90,644.00

All certified pre-owned products have passed our 5 Star Certification Process and is backed by our 5 year Warranty. (End-User Customers only) For detailed information regarding our 5 year warranty, 5 Star Certified Process and returns please visit our website at http://www.vology.com/services-solutions/warranty-solutions. For all other products, Vology makes no claim as to the warranty of any products or services in this quotation. Only the written warranty offered by the equipment manufacturer or service provider will apply. This agreement will expire 7 days from the quote date above. Prices are subject to change without notice. Unless noted, this quote does not include shipping charges or taxes.

Check out how the products you order are processed - Video Tour www.vology.com/company/vology-virtual-tour

Accept this quote - Signature:

Purchase Order #: _____